2=5/16X2 BOLTS-A
3=5/16X1 BOLTS-B I
26=5/16 SAE WASHERS-C
15=5/16 LOCK NUTS-D

BY SAVANT MANUFACTURING,

4=5/16 X 3/4 U-BOLTS-E e ———— T p——

2=5/16 X 2 1/4 BOLTS-F

2=3/16 X 1 X 1 CLIPS-G

2=1/8 X 1 X 7/8 CLIPS-H R7 O
MOUNT THE PLATE TO THE HONDA 300 2X4 4X4
BARS THAT RUN PARALLEL 93-99 MODELS
WITH THE FRAME.

LOCATED UNDER THE
FRONT FENDERS.
IF A WARN WINCH IS
USED IT WILL HAVE IT'S
OWN PLATE. IF A
RAMSEY WINCH IS USED
USE THE PLATE NG D
SUPPLIED IN THE E e /
HARDWARE. 8L X
_—B THE WINCH WILL
MOUNT TO THIS
C PLATE, IT WILL
Ve HAVE IT'S OWN
HARDWARE.

MOUNT THE BRACKET
TO THE BARS IN THE
FRONT OF THE ATV
LIKE THE PICTURE
SHOWS.

MOUNT THE ROLLER FAIR

LEAD TO THESE HOLES, IT
HAS IT OWN HARDWARE.




